ABAT15AA, ABAT15AD
1 500 VDC Max., L/R ≤ 5ms, 100-500A
BATTERY FUSES / DS-ABAT15AAAD-11-1221
EP.MERSEN.COM 1© 2021 Mersen. All rights reserved. Mersen reserves the right to change, adapt, limit or discontinue its products. Therefore
the data provided herein are for information only and are not contractually binding. To ensure that Mersen provides the best
solution to your needs, please contact and provide Mersen with all relevant technical specifications and conditions.
BATTERY RACK FUSES
Mersen’s ABAT line up is the latest addition to our DC Over-Current

Catalog
number
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t
Clearing I²t
@250kA L/R=
5ms
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
Min. breaking
capacity (MBC) Weight
ABAT15AA100GI 1500 V 100 A 1072 A²s 57000 A²s 19 W 300 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA125GI 1500 V 125 A 1906 A²s 102000 A²s 24 W 375 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA160GI 1500 V 160 A 3150 A²s 126000 A²s 31 W 480 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA200GI 1500 V 200 A 5600 A²s 187000 A²s 36 W 600 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA250GI 1500 V 250 A 9955 A²s 332000 A²s 46 W 750 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA250GI
ABAT15AD Offset blades
Catalog
number
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t
@250kA L/R= 5ms
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
Min. breaking
capacity (MBC) Weight
ABAT15AD200GI 1500 V 200 A 5952 A²s 238000 A²s 39 W 600 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD250GI 1500 V 250 A 8750 A²s 350000 A²s 47 W 750 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD300GI 1500 V 300 A 15555 A²s 622000 A²s 60 W 900 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD350GI 1500 V 350 A 22400 A²s 784000 A²s 70 W 1050 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD400GI 1500 V 400 A 30489 A²s 976000 A²s 78 W 1200 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD450GI 1500 V 450 A 39822 A²s 1195000 A²s 81 W 1350 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD500GI 1500 V 500 A 54202 A²s 1626000 A²s 89 W 1500 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD500GI
ABAT15AD Bolted blades
Catalog
number
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t
@250kA L/R= 5ms
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
Min. breaking
capacity (MBC) Weight
ABAT15AD200FI 1500 V 200 A 5952 A²s 238000 A²s 39 W 600 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD250FI 1500 V 250 A 8750 A²s 350000 A²s 47 W 750 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD300FI 1500 V 300 A 15555 A²s 622000 A²s 60 W 900 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD350FI 1500 V 350 A 22400 A²s 784000 A²s 70 W 1050 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD400FI 1500 V 400 A 30489 A²s 976000 A²s 78 W 1200 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD450FI 1500 V 450 A 39822 A²s 1195000 A²s 81 W 1350 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD500FI 1500 V 500 A 54202 A²s 1626000 A²s 89 W 1500 A 1.4 kg
ABAT15AD500FI
PRODUCT RANGE
ABAT15AA Bolted blades
Catalog
number
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t
@250kA L/R= 5ms
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
Min. breaking
capacity (MBC) Weight
ABAT15AA100FI 1500 V 100 A 1072 A²s 57000 A²s 19 W 300 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA125FI 1500 V 125 A 1906 A²s 102000 A²s 24 W 375 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA160FI 1500 V 160 A 3150 A²s 126000 A²s 31 W 480 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA200FI 1500 V 200 A 5600 A²s 187000 A²s 36 W 600 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA250FI 1500 V 250 A 9955 A²s 332000 A²s 46 W 750 A 0.6 kg
ABAT15AA250FI
ABAT15AA, ABAT15AD
1 500 VDC Max., L/R ≤ 5ms, 100-500A
BATTERY FUSES / DS-ABAT15AAAD-11-1221